
Date Day Opponent Site JV White JV Red Varsity

10-Aug Saturday Palacios Scrimmage Home TBA TBA TBA

13-Aug Tuesday Boling Away 5:00 5:00 6:00

15-Aug Thursday ^Van Vleck Tournament Away na. na. TBA

16-Aug Friday Bloomington Away 5:00 5:00 6:00

17-Aug Saturday ^Van Vleck Tournament Away na. na. TBA

20-Aug Tuesday Sweeny Away 5:00 5:00 6:00

22-Aug Thursday ^Bay City Tournament Away na. na. TBA

23-Aug Friday West Columbia Home 5:30 5:30 4:30

24-Aug Saturday ^Bay City Tournament Away na. na. TBA

27-Aug Tuesday Wharton Home 5:00 5:00 6:00

29-Aug Thursday ^Rice Tournament Away na. na. TBA

30-Aug Friday ^Rice Tournament Away na. na. TBA

31-Aug Saturday ^Rice Tournament Away na. na. TBA

3-Sep Tuesday **Ganado Home 4:30 5:30 6:30

5-Sep Thursday ^Victoria Tournament Away TBA TBA na.

6-Sep Friday Van Vleck Away 5:30 5:30 4:30

7-Sep Saturday ^Victoria Tournament Away TBA TBA na.

10-Sep Tuesday Brazos Home 5:00 5:00 6:00

13-Sep Friday *Yoakum Away 5:30 5:30 4:30

17-Sep Tuesday *Rice Consolidated Away 5:00 5:00 6:00

20-Sep Friday *Industrial Away 5:30 5:30 4:30

21-Sep Saturday ^Rice Tournament Away TBA TBA na.

24-Sep Tuesday *Hallettsville Away 5:00 5:00 6:00

27-Sep Friday *Edna Away 5:30 5:30 4:30

1-Oct Tuesday *Tidehaven Away 5:00 5:00 6:00

4-Oct Friday *Columbus Home 5:30 5:30 4:30

8-Oct Tuesday *Yoakum Home 5:00 5:00 6:00

11-Oct Friday *Rice Consolidated Home 5:30 5:30 4:30

15-Oct Tuesday *Industrial Home 5:00 5:00 6:00

18-Oct Friday *Hallettsville Home 5:30 5:30 4:30

22-Oct Tuesday *Edna Home 5:00 5:00 6:00

25-Oct Friday *Tidehaven Home 5:30 5:30 4:30

29-Oct Tuesday *Columbus Away 5:00 5:00 6:00

Head Coach: Koby Gerberman
Assistant Coaches: Amanda Perez, Geneva Perez

Principal: Stephanie Garcia *District
Athletic Director: Chad Graves ^ Tournament
Superintendent: Dr. Jared Duncum **Parents Night
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